
    
    

    
    

    

    
    
    
      
    
    pädiatrie up2date


    
    
    
      
    
    130330



    

      

  
    	
          
            DE
          
        
	
          EN
        
	
        
          Home
        
      
	
        Products
        	
            
              Journals
            
          
	
            
              Books
            
          
	
            
              Book Series
            
          


        

      
	
        Service
        	
            
              Library Service
            
          


        

      
	
        Help
      
	
        
          Contact
        
      
	
        
          Portal
        
      


  

  
    
    
      
        Pädiatrie up2date
      
    

    

  
    
    
      
        
          Full-text search
        

      

      	Full-text search
	Author Search
	Title Search
	DOI Search
	Metadata Search


    

    
    
    
    
  




  

  
    


  



  	
	
	
	
	
	
        
          Journal
        
        	
                More About This Journal
              
	
                Editorial Information
              
	
                Imprint
              
	
                Media
              


      
	
        
          Authors
        
        	
                Instructions for Authors
              


      
	
          
            Subscription
          
          	
                  Subscription Information & Contacts
                
	
                  Institutional Licencing
                


        
	
        
        
        
          
        
          
            Job Board
            
          
        
          
        
          
        
        	
                Job Opportunities
              


      
	
        
        
        
          
        
          
            PharmaMarket
            
          
        
          
        
          
        
        	
                PharmaMarket
              


      





    	
        
        
        
        
        
        
          
          
            
              Not Logged In
            
             
              Login
            
            
              	
                  
                    
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        Username or e-mail address: 
                        
                      

                      
                        Password:
                        
                      

                      
                        
                      

                      Forgot Access Data?
                      
                        Register Now
                      
                      
                        OpenAthens/Shibboleth Login
                      
                    

                  
                


            

          
        
        

        

      
	
        
        
          Shopping Cart
        
        









        
        
      


  

  
    
      
    

    
    
      
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
      
        
          
        

      
    
  




      

      

      
        




  



  

  
    
    
      [image: ]
      
    

    
    
      
        
          
          
          
          
            Year (Archive)
            
              
                
                  2019
                

              

              	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2024
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2023
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2022
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2021
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2020
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2019
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2018
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2017
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2016
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2015
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2014
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2013
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2012
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2011
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2010
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2009
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2008
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2007
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2006
                      
                    


            

          

          
          
          
            Issues
            

          

        


        	
                Table of Contents
              
	
            
              
                Current Issue
              
            
          
	
                Articles by Category
              
	
              
                Free Sample Issue (01/2023)
              
            


      
    

    
    
      

  
  
    
      
      
    
    
      
        
        
      

    
  



    
    
    

    

    

    
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
          
            
          
          
          
        
      
    
      
    
      
        
          
  
          
            
          
  
          
            
              
              
                New Podcast FEED URL
              
            

            
              	
                      
                        

                        
                          Pädiatrie up2date Podcast FEED URL
                        

                       
                      
                    
	
                      
                        

                        
                          Pädiatrie up2date Podcast in iTunes
                        

                       
                      
                    


            

          

        
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
  

    
  

  
  
  






  
  

  
    

  
  
    
      
      
    
    
      
      
    
  



    


  

    

    
      
    
      
        
          
        
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    

    
    
    

    
      
        
          Subscribe to RSS

          Please copy the URL and add it into your RSS Feed Reader.

          
          https://www.thieme-connect.de/rss/thieme/en/10.1055-s-00000140.xml
        

      

    

    

    

    
      
        [bookmark: saveLink]
      
    

    
      
        
      

      
        
      

      
        
          Share / Bookmark

          Facebook
          X
          Linkedin
          Weibo
        

      

    

    
      
    

    

    
      
          
              
          
      
    

    

    

    
      
        
        
          
          
          
        
      
    
  


  
    
      
        
          
            
              Download PDF
            
          
        
      

      
        
          
            
          
        
      

    

  

  

  
  
    
  
  




    
    


[image: ]

Pädiatrie up2date 2019; 14(01): e1
DOI: 10.1055/a-0925-6715




Erratum



Georg Thieme Verlag KG Stuttgart · New York
Erratum: Primäre Kopfschmerzen bei Kindern und Jugendlichen – Update 2019


Michaela V. Bonfert
                 
                *




, 


Mirjam N. Landgraf
                 
                *




, 


Nina Mathonia

, 


Lucia Gerstl

, 


Iris Hannibal

, 


Birte Rahmsdorf

, 


Christine Kainz

, 


Katharina Badura

, 


Birgit Klose

, 


Ruth Ruscheweyh

, 


Rüdiger von Kries

, 


Andreas Straube

, 


Florian Heinen



Further Information


Publication History

Publication Date:
04 June 2019 (online)










Also available at[image: ]





	
Abstract

	
Full Text




 

[image: SFX Search]

 Buy Article Permissions and Reprints All articles of this category



[image: ]




Corrected by:

Primäre Kopfschmerzen bei Kindern und Jugendlichen – Update 2019Pädiatrie up2date 2019; 14(01): 71-85
DOI: 10.1055/s-0043-115285







[bookmark: ]


[bookmark: N10EFD]Erratum




          
Primäre Kopfschmerzen bei Kindern und Jugendlichen – Update 2019
          

Bonfert M, Landgraf M, Mathonia N et al.
Primäre Kopfschmerzen bei Kindern und Jugendlichen – Update 2019.

          
Pädiatrie up2date 2019; 14: 71–85.

          
doi:10.1055/s-0043-115285
        


Der oben genannte Artikel wurde am 04.06.2019 in korrigierter Version publiziert. Michaela Bonfert und Mirjam Landgraf teilen sich die Erstautorenschaft.







[bookmark: FN-1]
        

* geteilte Erstautorenschaft

      



 




 









    
  

  
    
      
        

      

    

    
      
        
        


      

    

  


  

  
  
    
      
      
    
    
      
        
        
      

    
  




  
  
    
      
      
    
    
      
        
        
      

    
  



  







    
    


















  






      

      

  
    Top of Page
  

  
    
      ©  Georg Thieme Verlag KG | 
      
      
        Imprint |
        Privacy policy statement |
      
      Smartphone Version
      

      
        Your Current IP Address: 44.203.91.249
      

    

    

  




      


  
    
  
  
  
    
    
      
        
        
        
        
      
      
      
      
    
  
  




    

    






    

    
      
        
      
    

    
    


    
      
      
      
    

  